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54%

7%

14%

25%

Revenues: $288,894* 
*2021 Financial Review Grants

Fundraising

Direct Support

United Ways

13%
7%

80%

Expense Total: $283,759*
*2021 Financial Review Administrative

Fundraising

Advocacy
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https://www.tn.gov/tccy/new-look.html

